
Net Base Salary

Post Adjustment

Spouse Allowance

Child Allowance (3)

Hardship Element

 6,711.42

 2,395.98

 546.44

 732.25

 592.50

 10,978.59

-1,796.15

-40.98

 1,314.86

-70.67

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK, NEW DELHI

UNITED NATIONS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, NEW YORK CITY

INR  508,489.31

USD  4,000.00

 79.6300

 1.0000

 6,385.65

 4,000.00

Mrs. GERASIMOVA Elena
Personnel Number: 199836

Mrs. GERASIMOVA Elena
ILO Office New Delhi

 183,780.00

 10,385.65

USD

For the period from 01-AUG-22 to 31-AUG-22

USD

USD

USD

Core 4B, 3rd Floor
India Habitat Centre, Lodi Road
110 003 New Delhi
India

Pension Contributions (7.9%)

SHIF Contributions Official (3.55%)

SHIF Contributions Family (1.79%)

-1,209.89

-389.74

-196.52

 9,182.44  9,182.44

 6,711.42

 2,395.98

 546.44

 732.25

 592.50

-1,209.89

-389.74

-196.52

Rental Subsidy  1,314.86  1,314.86

Staff Union Dues -40.98 -40.98

Travel Recovery (TT440525) -70.67 -70.67

 10,385.65  10,385.65

USD

TotalRetroactive
Adjustments

Current
Period

Amount

Amount Period
Pensionable Remuneration:

Post Adjustment Multiplier:      35.7

Grade: P4 Step: 04

Salary and Allowances

Statutory Deductions

Net Salary

Other Compensation
and Benefits

Voluntary Deductions

Adjustments, Advances
and Deductions

Net Payment

Payment Distribution Currency Amount Exchange Rate

Total

Currency AmountOutstanding Balances of Advances Recovery

Sub-Totals

Salary and Allowances

Statutory Deductions
Other Compensation and Benefits
Voluntary Deductions

Other Adjustments and Deductions

Pay Advice
ILO 4, route des Morillons, CH-1211 Geneva 22, Switzerland


