

## ILO 4, route des Morillons, CH-1211 Geneva 22, Switzerland

 $\begin{array}{c} Pay\ Advice \\ \text{For the period from 01-AUG-22 to 31-AUG-22} \end{array}$ 

Mrs. GERASIMOVA Elena Personnel Number: 19983 Grade: P4 Step: 04	6	Current Period Amount	1	etroactive justments	Total
Post Adjustment Multiplier:	35.7				
Pensionable Remuneration:		USD	Amount	Period	USD
Salary and Allowances	Net Base Salary	6,711.42			6,711.42
Calary and resortances	Post Adjustment	2,395.98			2,395.98
	Spouse Allowance	546.44			546.44
	Child Allowance (3)	732.25			732.25
	Hardship Element	592.50			592.50
Statutory Deductions	Pension Contributions (7.9%)	-1,209.89			-1,209.89
Clatatory Deductions	` ,	,			-389.74
	SHIF Contributions Official (3.55%)	-389.74			
	SHIF Contributions Family (1.79%)	-196.52			-196.52
Net Salary		9,182.44			9,182.44
Other Compensation and Benefits	Rental Subsidy	1,314.86			1,314.86
Voluntary Deductions	Staff Union Dues	-40.98			-40.98
Adjustments, Advances and Deductions	Travel Recovery (TT440525)	-70.67			-70.67
Net Payment		10,385.65			10,385.65

Payment Distribution	Currency	Amount	Exchange Rate	USD
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK, NEW DELHI	INR	508,489.31	79.6300	6,385.65
UNITED NATIONS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, NEW YORK CITY	USD	4,000.00	1.0000	4,000.00
			Total	10,385.65

**Outstanding Balances of Advances** Currency Amount Recovery

Sub-Totals	USD	Mrs. GERASIMOVA Elena
Salary and Allowances	10,978.59	<b>ILO Office New Delhi</b>
Statutory Deductions	-1,796.15	Core 4B, 3rd Floor
Other Compensation and Benefits	1,314.86	India Habitat Centre, Lodi Road
Voluntary Deductions	-40.98	110 003 New Delhi
Other Adjustments and Deductions	-70.67	India